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  Donne Allieve  
1 BASSO CAMILLA DA1 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 212 35 - 35 23 35 - 23 35 26

2 DALL' ANTONIA EMMA DA1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 189 18 14 30 (8) 23 30 21 30 23

3 MARANI VALENTINA DA1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 170 20 15 20 (12) 26 26 19 23 21

4 GAVA ASIA DA1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 166 26 16 23 (11) 21 23 17 21 19

5 VENTURINI GIULIA DA1 03S0626 G.S. TORMENO 161 21 12 21 (9) 20 21 20 26 20

6 PELLIZOTTI GIORGIA DA2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 126 - 30 - 26 35 - - - 35

7 RIGHETTO NICOLE DA1 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 95 - 30 - 35 - - - - 30

8 POSER AURORA DA1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 91 - 8 18 4 16 - 13 18 14

8 SCANDIUZZI CLARA DA1 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 91 - - - - 18 20 16 20 17

10 GUERRA DIANA DA1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 85 16 - - - - 19 15 19 16

11 RIZZI AZZURRA DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 79 - 19 - - 30 - 30 - -

12 MORO DALILA DA1 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 73 17 10 17 - - - 14 - 15

13 CADALT ELISABETH DA2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 72 - 21 - 21 30 - - - -

14 AZZETTI NICOLE DA2 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 70 - 35 - - - - 35 - -

15 GIAMBALVO ANNA DA1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 68 - 17 - 16 - 35 - - -

16 MITAN MARANO JULIA MAGDALENA DA2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 66 - 23 - 17 - - 26 - -

17 STELLA MARIANNA DA2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 65 - - - - 23 - 12 17 13

18 CASAGRANDE ARIANNA DA2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 63 19 18 19 7 - - - - -

19 GATTO ANGELICA DA1 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 53 - 23 - 30 - - - - -

20 CALLIGARIS ANNARITA DA2 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 52 - - 26 - 26 - - - -

21 LORANDINI GIULIA DA1 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 50 - 13 - - 19 - 18 - -

22 TONEZZER CAMILLA DA1 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 44 30 - - 14 - - - - -

23 TOMMASI ANNA DA1 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 39 - 20 - 19 - - - - -

23 TELSER KATHARINA DA2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 39 - 19 - 20 - - - - -

25 GIRARDI VITTORIA DA1 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 38 23 - - 15 - - - - -

26 SIGNORELLI MARIACHIARA DA1 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 35 - 35 - - - - - - -

27 MENEGHETTI MAIA MARIA DA1 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 27 - 9 - - - - - - 18

28 LERCHER NADIA DA1 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 26 - 26 - - - - - - -

28 CANZIAN NICOLE DA2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 26 - 26 - - - - - - -

30 ZIPOLI ELISA DA1 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 21 - 21 - - - - - - -

31 VECCHIERELLI MATILDE DA2 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 20 - 20 - - - - - - -

32 CASTELLI VIOLA DA1 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 18 - 18 - - - - - - -

32 CAVALIERI EMANUELA DA1 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 18 - - - 18 - - - - -

34 CASTELLAN ELISA DA1 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 17 - - - - 17 - - - -

35 WINDISCH LARA DA1 21S1141 TEAM GREEN VALLEY 13 - - - 13 - - - - -

36 CREMASCHINI AGNESE DA1 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 11 - 11 - - - - - - -

37 MELCHIOTTI ILARIA DA2 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 10 - - - 10 - - - - -

38 BERTELLI GIULIA DA2 02Q4386 A.S.D. SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 6 - - - 6 - - - - -

39 GREGORI MARTA DA2 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 5 - - - 5 - - - - -

  Allievi 1°Anno  
1 DEL PONTE THOBIAS AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 217 30 13 - 21 30 23 35 35 30

2 POZZATO MATTEO AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 179 15 - 26 20 26 30 11 30 21

3 SIST SAMUELE AL1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 141 19 - 30 18 - 16 20 20 18

3 MADDALENA ELIA AL1 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 141 20 (4) 20 17 17 19 21 18 9

5 PRETO MARTINI NICOLO' AL1 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 130 26 11 - 35 23 35 - - -

6 FERRARI ENRICO AL1 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 120 16 - 23 9 - 26 23 23 -

7 ZANETTIN GIOVANNI AL1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 116 21 9 - - 20 21 19 - 26

8 POZZOBON FILIPPO AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 100 17 - - 8 - 20 17 21 17

9 FACCI RICCARDO AL1 03S0626 G.S. TORMENO 95 11 - 18 - 13 14 16 12 11

10 SACCARDO MATTEO AL1 03R3331 MALO TEAM BIKE 91 18 8 - 19 - - - 26 20

11 DE MARTIN SIMONE AL1 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 87 10 - 21 - 14 10 13 19 -

12 BRUN EMANUELE AL1 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 86 - - 15 6 19 - 14 16 16

13 CARRER MATTIA AL1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 81 - - 7 - 11 13 12 15 23

13 TORMENA LORENZO AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 81 - - - 16 35 - 30 - -

15 DAL CIN ELIA AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 75 23 5 8 - 15 18 - - 6

16 MARCHI PIETRO AL1 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 70 35 - - - - - - - 35
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17 GASPARINI LORENZO AL1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 57 6 - - - 10 15 18 - 8

18 TONO LORENZO AL1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 53 5 - 16 - 7 9 5 11 -

19 MAGNI DANIELE AL1 02T4677 TEAM MMS ASD 50 - 20 - 30 - - - - -

20 DE FAVERI NICOLAS AL1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 49 9 - 10 - - 5 10 - 15

20 MORO LEONARDO AL1 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 49 13 - 17 5 - - - - 14

22 VALCANOVER MARCO AL1 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 45 - 6 35 4 - - - - -

23 PALMARIN LORENZO AL1 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 44 - - - 23 21 - - - -

24 TRONCONE NICOLAS AL1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 42 - 10 - 14 18 - - - -

25 ZAMERO RICCARDO AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 41 - 15 - 26 - - - - -

26 TAVANO ERIC AL1 05C0104 ASD LIB.GRADISCA 40 8 - 19 - - - - - 13

26 TONAZZOLLI CHRISTIAN AL1 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 40 - 14 - - - - 26 - -

28 CETTOLIN MATTEO AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 38 3 - 11 - 4 6 - 14 -

28 BERTOCCO LEONARDO AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 38 1 - 9 - 12 8 - 8 -

30 ZANETTI EMILIANO AL1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 37 - - - 1 6 7 6 17 -

31 FRANCESCATO ANDREA AL1 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 35 2 - 6 - - 11 - 13 3

31 BETTINELLI FRANCESCO AL1 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 35 - 35 - - - - - - -

33 TONON PIETRO AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 33 - - 12 - 3 - 7 7 4

34 PINNA ROBERTO AL1 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 30 - 30 - - - - - - -

35 CASAGRANDE FILIPPO AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 28 - - - 11 - 17 - - -

36 VALLI STEFANO AL1 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 26 - 23 - 3 - - - - -

36 CAVALLERI MATTIA AL1 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 26 - 26 - - - - - - -

38 CHIES GIANLUCA AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 24 - - - - 2 3 9 - 10

39 PEZZINI LORENZO AL1 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 21 7 - 14 - - - - - -

39 RANDAZZO PIETRO SALVATORE AL1 02A2925 CARBONHUBO CMQ 21 - 21 - - - - - - -

41 AGRIZZI ALESSANDRO AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 20 4 - 5 - - - 4 - 7

41 PICHLER MATTIA AL1 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 20 - - - - - 12 8 - -

43 TASSINARIO MATTEO AL1 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS 19 - 19 - - - - - - -

43 ROCCO FRANCESCO AL1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 19 - - - - - - - - 19

45 PRUNETTI ENRICO AL1 02A3596 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 18 - 18 - - - - - - -

46 SANTINI SAMUELE AL1 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 17 - 17 - - - - - - -

47 BENINI NICOLO' AL1 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 16 - 1 - 15 - - - - -

47 MAGRI THOMAS AL1 02B2037 GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE MT 16 - 16 - - - - - - -

47 FLORIAN GIOVANNI AL1 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR VALLATA ASD 16 - - - - 16 - - - -

50 BULFON MATTEO AL1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 15 - - - - - - 15 - -

51 VENTURI PIERFRANCESCO AL1 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 14 14 - - - - - - - -

51 BERNARDI LEONARDO AL1 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 14 - - 3 - - - - 6 5

53 CORSI ALBERTO AL1 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 13 - - 13 - - - - - -

53 SCIAN LORENZO AL1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 13 - - - 13 - - - - -

55 STENICO TOMMASO AL1 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 12 12 - - - - - - - -

55 GOFFI MATTIA AL1 02A3596 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 12 - 12 - - - - - - -

55 CAVALIERI FILIPPO AL1 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 12 - - - 12 - - - - -

55 CORDAZZO NICOLO' AL1 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 12 - - - - - - - - 12

59 GOTTARDO LORENZO AL1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 11 - - - - 5 4 - - 2

59 MARCON THOMAS AL1 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 11 - - - - - - 1 10 -

61 VECCHI SIMONE AL1 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 10 - - - 10 - - - - -

62 PUPAZA DAVIDE NICOLA AL1 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 9 - - - - 9 - - - -

62 BARBON NICOLA AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 9 - - - - - - - 9 -

64 VILLANOVA ANDREA AL1 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 8 - - - - 8 - - - -

65 SIMONITTO FILIPPO AL1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 7 - 7 - - - - - - -

65 BORGONOVO BRIAN AL1 02E0448 UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 7 - - - 7 - - - - -

65 CATTAI KIMO AL1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 7 - - - - 1 1 - 5 -

68 SERRA ELIA AL1 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 4 - - 4 - - - - - -

68 RADOSAVLJEVIC LUKA AL1 03R3331 MALO TEAM BIKE 4 - - - - - - - 4 -

70 ROSSI MAURO AL1 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS 3 - 3 - - - - - - -

70 MOLARO SIMONE AL1 05C0104 ASD LIB.GRADISCA 3 - - 2 - - - - - 1

70 GAVA ALAN AL1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 3 - - 1 - - - - 2 -

70 HY CHEY RICCARDO AL1 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 3 - - - - - - 3 - -

70 CAMATEL JACOPO AL1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 3 - - - - - - - 3 -

75 LERCHER LUKAS AL1 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 2 - 2 - - - - - - -

75 CROTTI NICOLA AL1 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 2 - - - 2 - - - - -

75 ZAMBON MASSIMO AL1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2 - - - - - 2 - - -

75 ARMELLIN ELIA AL1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 2 - - - - - - 2 - -
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  Allievi 2°Anno  
1 VIOTTO MATTIA AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 202 - 15 26 20 23 30 23 35 30

2 LOMBARDINO TOMMASO AL2 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 171 26 - 17 9 21 26 26 23 23

3 BORTOLATO SIRIO AL2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 136 30 17 30 - 19 35 5 - -

4 BERNARDI CRISTIANO AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 132 23 - 35 - 14 - 21 20 19

5 TINAZZI MARCO AL2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 121 16 - 15 12 6 23 18 15 16

6 PRIOR PIETRO AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 118 18 2 20 8 10 - 16 30 14

7 TIRACCI JACOPO AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 107 21 - 23 11 16 - 3 12 21

8 ASNICAR RICCARDO AL2 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 104 20 3 18 15 - - 17 14 17

9 FLORIAN LEONARDO AL2 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 100 11 - 14 3 7 19 12 16 18

10 CAMATTA MATTIA AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 92 19 - 19 1 - - 14 19 20

11 BRANCALEONE DAVIDE AL2 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 87 8 - 13 - 4 20 13 17 12

12 GIRARDI GIOVANNI AL2 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 80 17 - 16 - 8 18 10 - 11

13 BORTOLIN FRANCESCO AL2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 75 5 - - - - 21 15 21 13

14 COBELLI GIOELE AL2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 69 - 12 - - 12 - 19 26 -

15 CAVASIN RICCARDO AL2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 68 12 - - 7 - 7 9 18 15

15 PURIN LORENZO AL2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 68 14 - 21 2 11 - 20 - -

17 PALLHUBER FRANZ AL2 21U1151 RH RACING KRONPLATZKING 65 35 - - 30 - - - - -

17 MANIA SAMUELE AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 65 - 35 - - 30 - - - -

17 DISPENSA FLAVIO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 65 - - - - - - 30 - 35

20 PASA MARCO AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 63 10 - 5 - 3 13 11 11 10

20 SANTONI NICCOLO' AL2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 63 - 8 - - 20 - 35 - -

22 DEON PIETRO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 61 - - - 26 35 - - - -

23 FURLANIS ANDREA AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 58 - - - 17 15 - - - 26

24 BOTTAN NICOLA AL2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 57 7 - 11 - - 16 7 9 7

25 PERUCH SAMUELE AL2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 48 9 - 12 - 1 14 - 6 6

26 AZZOLINA ALESSANDRO AL2 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 45 - 10 - 35 - - - - -

27 PETTENE MANUEL AL2 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 44 - 21 - 23 - - - - -

28 GATTA GABRIELE AL2 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 42 - 26 - 16 - - - - -

29 ANTONIOLLI MATTEO AL2 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 37 - - - 19 18 - - - -

30 TESSARO COPPE NIKITA AL2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 36 - - 10 - - 15 - 8 3

31 BONATI NICOLA AL2 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 30 - 30 - - - - - - -

32 BARNETT KENNETH AL2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 28 - 11 - - 9 - 8 - -

33 BERGAMINI MARCO AL2 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 27 - 6 - 21 - - - - -

34 CADALT NICOLAS AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 26 - - - 13 13 - - - -

34 CASTELLAN GIACOMO AL2 20Z0079 U.S. MONTECORONA 26 - - - - 26 - - - -

36 BETTIOL DAVIS AL2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 24 3 - - - 2 17 - - 2

36 DE ZORDI ALESSANDRO AL2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 24 - 7 - - 17 - - - -

36 PANE MASSIMO AL2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 24 - - 6 - - 11 - 7 -

39 BRUNNER JAKOB AL2 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 23 - 23 - - - - - - -

39 BONACINA ELIA AL2 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 23 - 13 - 10 - - - - -

41 GASPARI DANIEL AL2 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 21 4 - 7 - - 10 - - -

41 LONGO ALESSANDRO AL2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 21 2 - - - - 12 2 - 5

43 TONIZZO JOELE AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 20 - 20 - - - - - - -

44 INSELVINI TOMMASO AL2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 19 - 19 - - - - - - -

44 GRENDENE NICOLA AL2 03R3331 MALO TEAM BIKE 19 - - - - - - - 10 9

46 ABALASI ANDONE STEFAN AL2 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 18 - 18 - - - - - - -

46 BIGNAMI MATTIA AL2 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS 18 - - - 18 - - - - -

48 D'ADDA FILIPPO AL2 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 16 - 16 - - - - - - -

49 TRENTIN ALESSIO AL2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 15 15 - - - - - - - -

49 FAINI MATTIA AL2 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 15 - 1 - 14 - - - - -

51 CONSOLI FRANCESCO AL2 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 14 - 14 - - - - - - -

52 DE CRISTOFARO MATTEO AL2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 13 - - - - - - - -

52 MORO STEFANO AL2 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 - - - - - 8 - 5 -

52 GABRIELLI TOMMASO AL2 03Q3105 GRBIKE ASD 13 - - - - - - - 13 -

55 FIGL DAVID AL2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 11 - 5 - 6 - - - - -

55 COZZUTTI PIETRO AL2 05C0104 ASD LIB.GRADISCA 11 - - 4 - - - 6 - 1

57 CECCO SAMUELE AL2 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 10 1 - 9 - - - - - -

58 MINALI GABRIELE AL2 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 9 - 9 - - - - - - -

58 LUCCHETTA TOMMASO AL2 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 9 - - 3 - - 6 - - -

58 BARNETT HARVEY AL2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 9 - - - - 5 - 4 - -

58 SPINATO CHRISTIAN AL2 03Q3385 VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS 9 - - - - - 9 - - -

58 SERAFIN FRANCESCO AL2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 9 - - - - - - 1 - 8

63 LUCCA SEBASTIANO AL2 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 8 - - 8 - - - - - -
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64 GOTTARDI LORENZO AL2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 6 6 - - - - - - - -

65 MARIN MARCO AL2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 5 - - 1 - - - - 4 -

65 FROSI TOMMASO AL2 02M4455 ASD GS CIGNONE 5 - - - 5 - - - - -

67 ALBERGATI FLAVIO AL2 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB 4 - 4 - - - - - - -

67 BETTOSCHI FEDERICO AL2 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 4 - - - 4 - - - - -

67 PACCAGNELLA GIACOMO AL2 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 4 - - - - - - - - 4

70 DE TOMASI DAVIDE AL2 03D3182 A.S.D. MTB GRANFONDO 2 - - 2 - - - - - -

  Donne Esordienti  
1 PIOVESAN VITTORIA ED2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 265 35 30 35 30 35 35 35 30 (30)

2 DEL PONTE ZOE ED1 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 235 30 23 - 26 35 30 30 35 26

3 TOMASELLA ELISA ED2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 178 - 21 30 23 21 23 18 21 21

4 QUAGLIA FEDERICA ED1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 171 21 18 23 (18) 26 21 19 23 20

5 FAVERO AGATA ED2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 167 - - 26 20 20 26 26 26 23

6 RIGHETTO IRENE ED1 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 105 - 35 - 35 - - - - 35

7 FUMANELLI LISA ED2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 75 - 26 - - 26 - 23 - -

8 COBELLI ADELE ED1 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 71 - 13 - - 23 - 15 20 -

9 MARCHI IRENE ED1 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 67 - 17 - - 30 - 20 - -

10 DELUCCA NICOLE ED1 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 60 23 - 21 - - - 16 - -

11 GOTTARDI MICHELA ED2 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 44 - 23 - 21 - - - - -

12 BETTINI ARIANNA ED2 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 38 - - - - 19 - - 19 -

13 VICENTINI AURORA ED2 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 36 - 19 - 17 - - - - -

14 VENDITTO ANNA ED1 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 35 - 16 - 19 - - - - -

14 CRISTINI SOFIA ED2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 35 - 35 - - - - - - -

16 TRALDI ELISA ED1 02Q4386 A.S.D. SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 31 - 15 - 16 - - - - -

17 BODINI MARTA ED1 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 30 - 30 - - - - - - -

17 TRAMPUS NICOLE ED2 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 30 - - - - 30 - - - -

19 TRALDI EMMA ED1 02Q4386 A.S.D. SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 29 - 14 - 15 - - - - -

20 STANOJEVIC SOFIA ED2 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 26 26 - - - - - - - -

20 SIGNORELLI CAROLINA ED1 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 26 - 26 - - - - - - -

22 ANZISI REBECCA ED2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 23 - - - - 23 - - - -

23 CAMPANA ANNA ED1 02P3785 CICLISTI VALGANDINO 21 - 21 - - - - - - -

23 VIEZZI ALICE ED2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 21 - - - - - - 21 - -

25 LOCATELLI LUCIA ED1 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 20 - 20 - - - - - - -

25 MATTIA AURORA ED2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 20 - 20 - - - - - - -

25 DAL BORGO CAMILLA ED2 03T0073 PEDALE MARENESE GINO BARTALI 20 - - 20 - - - - - -

28 ISENI ANGELICA ED1 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 19 - 19 - - - - - - -

29 DONATI LINDA ED2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 17 - - - - - - 17 - -

  Esordienti 2° Anno  
1 LESSI CRISTIANO ES2 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 222 30 - - 26 26 35 35 35 35

2 PILAT PIETRO ES2 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR VALLATA ASD 201 23 (15) 35 17 21 23 26 30 26

3 CAMATTA NICOLA ES2 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 173 26 (9) 30 16 18 21 23 26 13

4 ZANELLA GIOVANNI ES2 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 156 20 11 26 7 20 30 - 23 19

5 FRANCO MICHELE ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 114 9 - 23 - 11 17 15 21 18

6 TITTON LORENZO ES2 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR VALLATA ASD 98 11 - 20 - 13 18 - 20 16

7 SOMMACAMPAGNA LORENZO ES2 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 93 35 - - 35 - - - - 23

8 BOFFO NICOLA ES2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 86 21 10 - 3 15 20 - - 17

8 CHIVILO' FEDERICO ES2 05A0877 MTB ZERO ASFALTO 86 - 21 - 30 35 - - - -

10 SODDU MARCO ES2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 80 - 30 - - 30 - 20 - -

11 NADAL RICCARDO PAOLO ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 73 - - - 20 23 - - - 30

12 SILVESTRI MARCO ES2 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 69 1 - 21 - 8 9 11 16 3

12 CERON RICCARDO ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 69 12 - 19 - - 16 - 13 9

14 STORTI MICHELE ES2 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 68 15 12 - 15 - 26 - - -

15 GIRO TOMMASO  MICHELE ES2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 67 19 - - 12 17 19 - - -

16 ZAMARIOI DARIO ES2 03C2996 A.S.D. SOCIETÀ CICLISTICA ALPA 66 2 - 17 - 7 12 13 15 -

16 SCANDIUZZI BRYAN ES2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 66 16 - - - 12 - 14 19 5

18 ROTA VITTORIO ES2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 60 13 - - - 16 - - 17 14

19 DUS MARCO ES2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 55 6 - 14 - - 8 17 - 10



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

2024 Veneto Cup XCO 

     Giovanili

Classifica dopo la manche 9

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 15/09/2024 alle 15:00  /  Pagina 5/6

Rg Nominativo CAT ID Team Team Punti Borso D Gr.Montecchio M Farra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Sospirolo S Stino

20 MACCARI RICCARDO ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 54 8 - 16 - 6 - 12 - 12

21 DALLA RIVA LEONARDO ES2 03S0626 G.S. TORMENO 52 5 - 15 - 1 7 - 18 6

22 ZANARDI MATTEO ES2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 48 - 18 - - - - 30 - -

23 NOSELLA TOMMASO ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 47 - - - - 10 - 16 - 21

24 SABBADIN EDOARDO ES2 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 41 7 - - - 5 13 9 - 7

25 MATTAROLLO RICCARDO ES2 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 40 - - - - 2 15 7 14 2

26 CARLET ALBERTO ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 39 - - - - 19 - - - 20

27 PALAZZO GABRIELE ES2 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 38 - 19 - 19 - - - - -

27 STEFANI ARMANDO ES2 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 38 - - 18 - 9 - - - 11

29 BERNARDI GIANLUCA ES2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 37 17 6 - 14 - - - - -

29 GATTA MATTIA ES2 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 37 - 16 - 21 - - - - -

31 BERNARDI DAVIDE ES2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 36 18 - - 18 - - - - -

31 TRINCA ALESSANDRO ES2 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR VALLATA ASD 36 - - 10 - - 10 5 11 -

33 ACANFORA MATTIA ES2 02D4415 SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM 35 - 35 - - - - - - -

34 CANCIAN GIACOMO ES2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 31 - - 13 - 4 14 - - -

35 RINALDI LENZI GIOVANNI BATTISTA ES2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 28 10 - - - - - 18 - -

35 CASTELLARI CESARE ES2 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 28 - 5 - 23 - - - - -

37 SANTOLIN NICOLA ES2 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 27 - - 9 - - - 8 10 -

38 REGAGLIOLO ALBERTO ES2 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 26 4 - - - - 11 10 - 1

38 BERTERA TOMMASO ES2 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 26 - 13 - 13 - - - - -

38 FACCHETTI SAMUELE ES2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 26 - 26 - - - - - - -

41 CARGNELUTTI ERIK ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 23 - 23 - - - - - - -

42 BOLOGNANI GABRIELE ES2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 21 - - - - - - 21 - -

43 VALLICELLA EMIL ES2 03P0191 BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.I. 20 - 20 - - - - - - -

44 GARATTI ANDREA ES2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 19 - - 7 - - - 4 8 -

44 ENDRIZZI TOMMASO ES2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 19 - - - - - - 19 - -

46 NORIS FEDERICO ES2 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS 17 - 17 - - - - - - -

47 DE MONTE LUCA ES2 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 16 - 2 - - 14 - - - -

48 LUCCHETTA MATTEO ES2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 15 - - - - - - 6 9 -

48 ZILLE FEDERICO ES2 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 15 - - - - - - - - 15

50 PASQUAZZO DIEGO ES2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 14 14 - - - - - - - -

50 MISTRI MICHELE ES2 02P3785 CICLISTI VALGANDINO 14 - 14 - - - - - - -

52 MARTEGANI FRANCESCO ES2 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 13 - - 8 - - 5 - - -

53 BENTI ANDREA ES2 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 12 - 3 - 9 - - - - -

53 TOFFOLO LEONARDO ES2 03D3182 A.S.D. MTB GRANFONDO 12 - - 12 - - - - - -

53 BASTIANEL LORENZO ES2 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR VALLATA ASD 12 - - - - - - - 12 -

56 FAGIOLI ALESSANDRO ES2 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 11 - - 11 - - - - - -

56 COMINELLI EMANUELE ES2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 11 - - - 11 - - - - -

58 ALBERTINI DAVIDE ES2 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 10 - - - 10 - - - - -

59 SPERANDIO MARCO ES2 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 9 - - - - 3 6 - - -

60 CRISTOFORETTI ALESSIO ES2 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 8 - 8 - - - - - - -

60 TURLA ANDREA ES2 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 8 - - - 8 - - - - -

60 DAL MAS ALEXANDER ES2 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 8 - - - - - - - - 8

63 AZZOLARI CRISTIAN ES2 02Z3859 KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE 7 - 7 - - - - - - -

64 COSTANZI MATTEO ES2 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 6 - 1 - 5 - - - - -

64 VISCARDI ALESSANDRO ES2 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS 6 - - - 6 - - - - -

66 SALERI NICOLAS ES2 02S4707 A.S.D. ROKA BIKE 4 - 4 - - - - - - -

66 GUZZA DANIELE ES2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 4 - - - 4 - - - - -

66 COLLODET EMANUELE ES2 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 4 - - - - - 4 - - -

66 LEIMGRUBER SIMONE ES2 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 4 - - - - - - - - 4

70 OSS PAPOT MARTIN ES2 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 3 3 - - - - - - - -

71 LICINI FABIO ES2 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS 2 - - - 2 - - - - -

72 CRISTOFALETTI TOMAS ES2 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 1 - - - 1 - - - - -

  Esordienti1°Anno  
1 GRAZIAN GIULIO ES1 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 265 30 30 - 30 35 35 35 35 35

2 FINETTO ALBERTO ES1 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 188 26 23 35 21 30 23 30 - -

3 BIASON LEONARDO ES1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 187 17 19 30 20 26 (16) 23 26 26

4 TURATTA ALESSANDRO ES1 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 179 35 35 - 26 23 30 - - 30

5 CATTARIN NICOLO' ES1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 154 20 (4) 20 9 18 19 21 30 17

6 BENVENUTI MATTIA ES1 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 152 23 17 26 18 21 26 - - 21

7 RIGHETTI THOMAS ES1 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 151 21 (2) 17 13 12 20 26 23 19

8 PARFIMOVICH NICOLA ES1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 134 19 - 23 6 13 18 20 19 16
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9 DAVANZO MARCELLO ES1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 100 11 - 12 2 10 13 17 20 15

9 SCAPOLAN RICCARDO ES1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 100 13 - 19 - 7 17 15 16 13

11 DE VETTORI SAMUEL ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 91 12 - 15 - 3 15 18 18 10

12 RANCAN FILIPPO ES1 03R3331 MALO TEAM BIKE 88 18 12 - 16 19 - - - 23

13 PAVAN GIOVANNI ES1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 77 10 - 13 - 5 10 13 21 5

13 DELLA LIBERA DANIELE ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 77 15 - 16 5 9 14 16 - 2

15 BRUTTI SIMONE ES1 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 61 - 26 - 35 - - - - -

15 PALADIN MATTIA ES1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 61 - - 18 8 14 21 - - -

17 PELLIZZARI SEBASTIANO ES1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 55 - - - - 11 11 19 14 -

18 BERTAZZON MARTINO ES1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 54 7 - 8 - 6 5 - 17 11

19 GUARRACINO MATTEO ES1 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 51 - - 21 12 - - - - 18

20 PALERMO JACOPO ES1 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 43 - 20 - 23 - - - - -

21 BENETTI MATTIA ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 41 6 - 10 - - 4 11 10 -

21 SANDRIN GABRIEL ES1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 41 - - 7 - - 9 14 11 -

23 BRUTTOMESSO RICCARDO ES1 03R3331 MALO TEAM BIKE 37 8 - - 1 4 - - 15 9

23 GASPARI EMMANUELE ES1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SÜDTIROLPOST 37 - 18 - 19 - - - - -

25 ORO NOAH ES1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 33 - 13 - - - - - - 20

26 BECCIU MANUEL ES1 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 31 - 11 - - 20 - - - -

26 MARCONI ELIA ES1 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 31 - 14 - 17 - - - - -

28 BRANCALEONE NICOLO' ES1 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 30 2 - - - 2 7 - 12 7

29 DAVANZO GIACOMO ES1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 28 3 - - - 1 8 8 - 8

29 FOSSETTA GIOVANNI ES1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 28 - - - - - 12 10 - 6

31 GOLFETTO NICHOLAS ES1 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 27 4 - 9 - - - 7 7 -

31 PISTOCCO ALONSO LUCA ES1 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 27 - 10 - - 17 - - - -

33 FAMEA ALBERTO ES1 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 24 - 8 - - 16 - - - -

34 PIZZAGALLI EDOARDO ES1 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 23 9 - 14 - - - - - -

34 MARTIN DAVIDE ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 23 - - 4 - - 6 - 13 -

36 MAZZOLA GIACOMO ES1 03H3379 TEAM GIOMAS 21 - 7 - 14 - - - - -

36 LANZA EDOARDO ES1 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 21 - 21 - - - - - - -

38 CARLI MATTIA ES1 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 20 16 - - 4 - - - - -

39 SAMPIERI GIACOMO ES1 03L3222 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 17 5 - - - - - 12 - -

39 ROMANI NICOLA ES1 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 17 - 6 - 11 - - - - -

41 PIZZATO CLAUDIO ES1 02D0220 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE 16 - 16 - - - - - - -

42 FRASSINE GIULIO ES1 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 15 - 15 - - - - - - -

42 RAISI MATTEO ES1 02Q4386 A.S.D. SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 15 - - - 15 - - - - -

42 MAIER RICCARDO ES1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 15 - - - - 15 - - - -

45 BOCCHI THOMAS ES1 02G3993 ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM SFRENATI 14 14 - - - - - - - -

45 COLFERAI BRUNO ES1 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 14 - - - - - - 6 8 -

45 PELLIZZER RICCARDO ES1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 14 - - - - - - - - 14

48 VOLTOLINI PIETRO ES1 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 12 1 - 11 - - - - - -

48 DECO FEDERICO ES1 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 12 - - 3 - - - 3 6 -

48 PANE MARCO ES1 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 12 - - - - - 3 - 9 -

48 ROSSETTO TOMMASO ES1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 12 - - - - - - - - 12

52 REDO SEBASTIANO ES1 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 11 - - 2 - - - 4 5 -

53 GOSTNER ARNO ES1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 10 - - - 10 - - - - -

54 RODA EDOARDO ES1 02E0448 UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 9 - 9 - - - - - - -

54 AGUSHI DEIVID ES1 03J3387 TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D. 9 - - - - - - 9 - -

56 DE FAVERI GABRIELE ES1 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 8 - - - - 8 - - - -

57 PICHLER ANTON ES1 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 7 - - - 7 - - - - -

58 BUSA ANDREA ES1 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 6 - - 6 - - - - - -

59 BONOMI ALESSIO ES1 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 5 - 5 - - - - - - -

59 BUSSI CARLO ES1 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 5 - - 5 - - - - - -

59 PARISOTTO SIMONE ES1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 5 - - - - - - 5 - -

62 BIANCOTTO MATTEO ES1 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 4 - - - - - - - - 4

63 SAVARESI DAVIDE ES1 02H3915 VELO' MONTIRONE 3 - 3 - - - - - - -

63 DONISELLI RAFFAELE ES1 02D0220 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE 3 - - - 3 - - - - -

63 DUMBRAVA NICOLAS ES1 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR VALLATA ASD 3 - - - - - - - - 3

66 FOLLADOR FILIPPO ES1 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 2 - - - - - - 2 - -

67 VIGANO' STEFANO ES1 02P3785 CICLISTI VALGANDINO 1 - 1 - - - - - - -

67 CIPRIANI LORENZO ES1 07D1664 A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM 1 - - 1 - - - - - -

67 KELLNER DEVIS ES1 05H0844 ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM 1 - - - - - - - - 1
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1 - ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM
1 PIOVESAN VITTORIA ED2 35 30 35 30 35 35 35 30 30

7 VIOTTO MATTIA AL2 0 15 26 20 23 30 23 35 30

11 BIASON LEONARDO ES1 17 19 30 20 26 16 23 26 26

14 TOMASELLA ELISA ED2 0 21 30 23 21 23 18 21 21

15 CAMATTA NICOLA ES2 26 9 30 16 18 21 23 26 13

19 FAVERO AGATA ED2 0 0 26 20 20 26 26 26 23

30 BERNARDI CRISTIANO AL2 23 0 35 0 14 0 21 20 19

35 PRIOR PIETRO AL2 18 2 20 8 10 0 16 30 14

38 TIRACCI JACOPO AL2 21 0 23 11 16 0 3 12 21

49 CAMATTA MATTIA AL2 19 0 19 1 0 0 14 19 20

66 PAVAN GIOVANNI ES1 10 0 13 0 5 10 13 21 5

94 PASA MARCO AL2 10 0 5 0 3 13 11 11 10

106 BERTAZZON MARTINO ES1 7 0 8 0 6 5 0 17 11

154 TESSARO COPPE NIKITA AL2 0 0 10 0 0 15 0 8 3

179 GOLFETTO NICHOLAS ES1 4 0 9 0 0 0 7 7 0

190 96 319 149 197 194 233 309 246 1933

2 - ASD BIKE CLUB 2000
16 QUAGLIA FEDERICA ED1 21 18 23 18 26 21 19 23 20

17 LOMBARDINO TOMMASOAL2 26 0 17 9 21 26 26 23 23

23 CATTARIN NICOLO' ES1 20 4 20 9 18 19 21 30 17

36 ZANETTIN GIOVANNI AL1 21 9 0 0 20 21 19 0 26

41 DAVANZO MARCELLO ES1 11 0 12 2 10 13 17 20 15

44 FLORIAN LEONARDO AL2 11 0 14 3 7 19 12 16 18

61 CARRER MATTIA AL1 0 0 7 0 11 13 12 15 23

130 SABBADIN EDOARDO ES2 7 0 0 0 5 13 9 0 7

173 DAVANZO GIACOMO ES1 3 0 0 0 1 8 8 0 8

178 FOSSETTA GIOVANNI ES1 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 6

353 FOLLADOR FILIPPO ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

120 31 93 41 119 165 155 127 163 1014

3 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
9 DALL' ANTONIA EMMA DA1 18 14 30 8 23 30 21 30 23

18 MARANI VALENTINA DA1 20 15 20 12 26 26 19 23 21

50 DE VETTORI SAMUEL ES1 12 0 15 0 3 15 18 18 10

67 DELLA LIBERA DANIELE ES1 15 0 16 5 9 14 16 0 2

68 DAL CIN ELIA AL1 23 5 8 0 15 18 0 0 6

83 GIAMBALVO ANNA DA1 0 17 0 16 0 35 0 0 0

93 CASAGRANDE ARIANNA DA2 19 18 19 7 0 0 0 0 0

129 BENETTI MATTIA ES1 6 0 10 0 0 4 11 10 0

140 CETTOLIN MATTEO AL1 3 0 11 0 4 6 0 14 0

141 BERTOCCO LEONARDO AL1 1 0 9 0 12 8 0 8 0

162 TONON PIETRO AL1 0 0 12 0 3 0 7 7 4

198 PANE MASSIMO AL2 0 0 6 0 0 11 0 7 0

199 CHIES GIANLUCA AL1 0 0 0 0 2 3 9 0 10

204 MARTIN DAVIDE ES1 0 0 4 0 0 6 0 13 0

217 AGRIZZI ALESSANDRO AL1 4 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 7

279 PANE MARCO ES1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 0

352 ARMELLIN ELIA AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

121 69 165 48 97 179 107 139 83 1008

4 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
20 GAVA ASIA DA1 26 16 23 11 21 23 17 21 19

29 PARFIMOVICH NICOLA ES1 19 0 23 6 13 18 20 19 16

52 POSER AURORA DA1 0 8 18 4 16 0 13 18 14

91 STELLA MARIANNA DA2 0 0 0 0 23 0 12 17 13

103 BOTTAN NICOLA AL2 7 0 11 0 0 16 7 9 7

104 DUS MARCO ES2 6 0 14 0 0 8 17 0 10

108 TONO LORENZO AL1 5 0 16 0 7 9 5 11 0

117 PERUCH SAMUELE AL2 9 0 12 0 1 14 0 6 6

132 SANDRIN GABRIEL ES1 0 0 7 0 0 9 14 11 0

166 CANCIAN GIACOMO ES2 0 0 13 0 4 14 0 0 0

228 GARATTI ANDREA ES2 0 0 7 0 0 0 4 8 0

323 BUSSI CARLO ES1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

324 MARIN MARCO AL2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

342 GAVA ALAN AL1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

72 24 151 21 85 111 109 126 85 784

5 - BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
64 SODDU MARCO ES2 0 30 0 0 30 0 20 0 0

70 FUMANELLI LISA ED2 0 26 0 0 26 0 23 0 0

74 COBELLI ADELE ED1 0 13 0 0 23 0 15 20 0

79 COBELLI GIOELE AL2 0 12 0 0 12 0 19 26 0

85 MARCHI IRENE ED1 0 17 0 0 30 0 20 0 0

95 SANTONI NICCOLO' AL2 0 8 0 0 20 0 35 0 0

113 LORANDINI GIULIA DA1 0 13 0 0 19 0 18 0 0

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio M Farra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Sospirolo S Stino Punti

118 ZANARDI MATTEO ES2 0 18 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

134 TONAZZOLLI CHRISTIANAL1 0 14 0 0 0 0 26 0 0

175 BARNETT KENNETH AL2 0 11 0 0 9 0 8 0 0

196 DE ZORDI ALESSANDRO AL2 0 7 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

214 BOLOGNANI GABRIELE ES2 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

224 PICHLER MATTIA AL1 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 0 0

229 ENDRIZZI TOMMASO ES2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

242 DONATI LINDA ED2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

300 BARNETT HARVEY AL2 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 0

306 CRISTOFORETTI ALESSIO ES2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

344 HY CHEY RICCARDO AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

0 177 0 0 191 12 286 46 0 712

6 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
32 PELLIZOTTI GIORGIA DA2 0 30 0 26 35 0 0 0 35

62 TORMENA LORENZO AL1 0 0 0 16 35 0 30 0 0

72 NADAL RICCARDO PAOLOES2 0 0 0 20 23 0 0 0 30

73 CADALT ELISABETH DA2 0 21 0 21 30 0 0 0 0

92 DISPENSA FLAVIO AL2 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 35

98 DEON PIETRO AL2 0 0 0 26 35 0 0 0 0

101 FURLANIS ANDREA AL2 0 0 0 17 15 0 0 0 26

119 NOSELLA TOMMASO ES2 0 0 0 0 10 0 16 0 21

138 CARLET ALBERTO ES2 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 20

177 CASAGRANDE FILIPPO AL1 0 0 0 11 0 17 0 0 0

193 CADALT NICOLAS AL2 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0

0 51 0 150 215 17 76 0 167 676

7 - TORRE BIKE 1980 A.S.D.
2 GRAZIAN GIULIO ES1 30 30 0 30 35 35 35 35 35

27 MADDALENA ELIA AL1 20 4 20 17 17 19 21 18 9

40 ASNICAR RICCARDO AL2 20 3 18 15 0 0 17 14 17

80 STORTI MICHELE ES2 15 12 0 15 0 26 0 0 0

184 STANOJEVIC SOFIA ED2 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

303 AGUSHI DEIVID ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

111 49 38 77 52 80 82 67 61 617

8 - TEAM VERONA MTB
12 TURATTA ALESSANDRO ES1 35 35 0 26 23 30 0 0 30

24 BENVENUTI MATTIA ES1 23 17 26 18 21 26 0 0 21

25 RIGHETTI THOMAS ES1 21 2 17 13 12 20 26 23 19

59 BRUN EMANUELE AL1 0 0 15 6 19 0 14 16 16

266 CORSI ALBERTO AL1 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 54 71 63 75 76 40 39 86 583

9 - TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO
37 FRANCO MICHELE ES2 9 0 23 0 11 17 15 21 18

53 SCANDIUZZI CLARA DA1 0 0 0 0 18 20 16 20 17

55 DE MARTIN SIMONE AL1 10 0 21 0 14 10 13 19 0

78 CERON RICCARDO ES2 12 0 19 0 0 16 0 13 9

81 CAVASIN RICCARDO AL2 12 0 0 7 0 7 9 18 15

107 MACCARI RICCARDO ES2 8 0 16 0 6 0 12 0 12

135 MATTAROLLO RICCARDOES2 0 0 0 0 2 15 7 14 2

290 MARCON THOMAS AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0

51 0 79 7 51 85 73 115 73 534

10 - MTB CLUB GAERNE
43 POZZOBON FILIPPO AL1 17 0 0 8 0 20 17 21 17

57 BOFFO NICOLA ES2 21 10 0 3 15 20 0 0 17

60 GUERRA DIANA DA1 16 0 0 0 0 19 15 19 16

69 BORTOLIN FRANCESCO AL2 5 0 0 0 0 21 15 21 13

87 SCANDIUZZI BRYAN ES2 16 0 0 0 12 0 14 19 5

105 PELLIZZARI SEBASTIANOES1 0 0 0 0 11 11 19 14 0

185 REGAGLIOLO ALBERTO ES2 4 0 0 0 0 11 10 0 1

195 BETTIOL DAVIS AL2 3 0 0 0 2 17 0 0 2

305 BARBON NICOLA AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0

327 PARISOTTO SIMONE ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

82 10 0 11 40 119 95 103 71 531

11 - PAVANELLO RACING TEAM
33 TINAZZI MARCO AL2 16 0 15 12 6 23 18 15 16

97 PALADIN MATTIA ES1 0 0 18 8 14 21 0 0 0

100 ROTA VITTORIO ES2 13 0 0 0 16 0 0 17 14

102 GASPARINI LORENZO AL1 6 0 0 0 10 15 18 0 8

149 ZANETTI EMILIANO AL1 0 0 0 1 6 7 6 17 0
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208 LONGO ALESSANDRO AL2 2 0 0 0 0 12 2 0 5

237 SAMPIERI GIACOMO ES1 5 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

254 LUCCHETTA MATTEO ES2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0

289 GOTTARDO LORENZO AL1 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 2

301 SPERANDIO MARCO ES2 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0

316 CATTAI KIMO AL1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 0

345 CAMATEL JACOPO AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

42 0 33 21 61 89 62 66 45 419

12 - TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
5 DEL PONTE THOBIAS AL1 30 13 0 21 30 23 35 35 30

13 POZZATO MATTEO AL1 15 0 26 20 26 30 11 30 21

45 13 26 41 56 53 46 65 51 396

13 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE
10 FINETTO ALBERTO ES1 26 23 35 21 30 23 30 0 0

31 PRETO MARTINI NICOLO'AL1 26 11 0 35 23 35 0 0 0

84 GIRO TOMMASO  MICHELEES2 19 0 0 12 17 19 0 0 0

71 34 35 68 70 77 30 0 0 385

14 - SPRINT VIDOR VALLATA ASD
8 PILAT PIETRO ES2 23 15 35 17 21 23 26 30 26

45 TITTON LORENZO ES2 11 0 20 0 13 18 0 20 16

153 TRINCA ALESSANDRO ES2 0 0 10 0 0 10 5 11 0

248 FLORIAN GIOVANNI AL1 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

280 BASTIANEL LORENZO ES2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

346 DUMBRAVA NICOLAS ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

34 15 65 17 50 51 31 73 45 381

15 - G.S. WINNERBIKE
22 ZANELLA GIOVANNI ES2 20 11 26 7 20 30 0 23 19

56 BRANCALEONE DAVIDE AL2 8 0 13 0 4 20 13 17 12

77 SILVESTRI MARCO ES2 1 0 21 0 8 9 11 16 3

263 COLFERAI BRUNO ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0

277 DECO FEDERICO ES1 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 6 0

285 REDO SEBASTIANO ES1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0

307 LUCCA SEBASTIANO AL2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 11 73 7 32 59 37 75 34 357

16 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
28 BORTOLATO SIRIO AL2 30 17 30 0 19 35 5 0 0

120 VALCANOVER MARCO AL1 0 6 35 4 0 0 0 0 0

122 TONEZZER CAMILLA DA1 30 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

146 BERNARDI GIANLUCA ES2 17 6 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

151 BERNARDI DAVIDE ES2 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

216 CARLI MATTIA ES1 16 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

273 STENICO TOMMASO AL1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

317 GOTTARDI LORENZO AL2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

338 OSS PAPOT MARTIN ES2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132 29 65 54 19 35 5 0 0 339

17 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
65 RIZZI AZZURRA DA1 0 19 0 0 30 0 30 0 0

88 MITAN MARANO JULIA MAGDALENADA2 0 23 0 17 0 0 26 0 0

90 MANIA SAMUELE AL2 0 35 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

131 ZAMERO RICCARDO AL1 0 15 0 26 0 0 0 0 0

203 CARGNELUTTI ERIK ES2 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

205 ANZISI REBECCA ED2 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

221 TONIZZO JOELE AL2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

253 MAIER RICCARDO ES1 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0

0 135 0 43 98 0 56 0 0 332

18 - G.S. TORMENO
21 VENTURINI GIULIA DA1 21 12 21 9 20 21 20 26 20

46 FACCI RICCARDO AL1 11 0 18 0 13 14 16 12 11

110 DALLA RIVA LEONARDO ES2 5 0 15 0 1 7 0 18 6

37 12 54 9 34 42 36 56 37 317

19 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM
3 DEL PONTE ZOE ED1 30 23 0 26 35 30 30 35 26

144 BETTINI ARIANNA ED2 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19 0

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio M Farra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Sospirolo S Stino Punti

167 BRANCALEONE NICOLO' ES1 2 0 0 0 2 7 0 12 7

32 23 0 26 56 37 30 66 33 303

20 - MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE
48 SOMMACAMPAGNA LORENZOES2 35 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 23

75 MARCHI PIETRO AL1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

136 TOMMASI ANNA DA1 0 20 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

139 GIRARDI VITTORIA DA1 23 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

176 CASTELLARI CESARE ES2 0 5 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

286 FAGIOLI ALESSANDRO ES2 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

325 GREGORI MARTA DA2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

330 SERRA ELIA AL1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 25 15 97 0 0 0 0 58 288

21 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
4 LESSI CRISTIANO ES2 30 0 0 26 26 35 35 35 35

155 FRANCESCATO ANDREA AL1 2 0 6 0 0 11 0 13 3

267 MARTEGANI FRANCESCOES2 0 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 0

298 LUCCHETTA TOMMASO AL2 0 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 0

333 COLLODET EMANUELE ES2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

32 0 17 26 26 61 35 48 38 283

22 - S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
6 BASSO CAMILLA DA1 35 0 35 23 35 0 23 35 26

143 STEFANI ARMANDO ES2 0 0 18 0 9 0 0 0 11

291 CECCO SAMUELE AL2 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 62 23 44 0 23 35 37 260

23 - MALO TEAM BIKE
51 SACCARDO MATTEO AL1 18 8 0 19 0 0 0 26 20

54 RANCAN FILIPPO ES1 18 12 0 16 19 0 0 0 23

145 BRUTTOMESSO RICCARDOES1 8 0 0 1 4 0 0 15 9

230 GRENDENE NICOLA AL2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9

334 RADOSAVLJEVIC LUKA AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

44 20 0 36 23 0 0 55 61 239

24 - VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVIS
63 GIRARDI GIOVANNI AL2 17 0 16 0 8 18 10 0 11

71 MORO DALILA DA1 17 10 17 0 0 0 14 0 15

116 MORO LEONARDO AL1 13 0 17 5 0 0 0 0 14

262 BERNARDI LEONARDO AL1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 5

302 SPINATO CHRISTIAN AL2 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0

47 10 53 5 8 27 24 6 45 225

25 - SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM
124 PETTENE MANUEL AL2 0 21 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

156 VENDITTO ANNA ED1 0 16 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

158 SIGNORELLI MARIACHIARADA1 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

160 ACANFORA MATTIA ES2 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

169 PINNA ROBERTO AL1 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

186 SIGNORELLI CAROLINA ED1 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

238 SANTINI SAMUELE AL1 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 180 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 222

26 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
39 RIGHETTO IRENE ED1 0 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 35

47 RIGHETTO NICOLE DA1 0 30 0 35 0 0 0 0 30

304 SERAFIN FRANCESCO AL2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 8

0 65 0 70 0 0 1 0 73 209

27 - VELO' MONTIRONE
123 GOTTARDI MICHELA ED2 0 23 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

126 PALERMO JACOPO ES1 0 20 0 23 0 0 0 0 0

128 GATTA GABRIELE AL2 0 26 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

148 GATTA MATTIA ES2 0 16 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

239 ROMANI NICOLA ES1 0 6 0 11 0 0 0 0 0

250 FAINI MATTIA AL2 0 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

318 COSTANZI MATTEO ES2 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

340 SAVARESI DAVIDE ES1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

349 CROTTI NICOLA AL1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

0 96 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 209
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28 - TEAM GIOMAS
109 GATTO ANGELICA DA1 0 23 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

121 AZZOLINA ALESSANDROAL2 0 10 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

152 VICENTINI AURORA ED2 0 19 0 17 0 0 0 0 0

191 BERTERA TOMMASO ES2 0 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0

212 MAZZOLA GIACOMO ES1 0 7 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

243 BENINI NICOLO' AL1 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

295 MELCHIOTTI ILARIA DA2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

356 CRISTOFALETTI TOMAS ES2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 73 0 135 0 0 0 0 0 208

29 - MTB ZERO ASFALTO
58 CHIVILO' FEDERICO ES2 0 21 0 30 35 0 0 0 0

125 PALMARIN LORENZO AL1 0 0 0 23 21 0 0 0 0

150 ANTONIOLLI MATTEO AL2 0 0 0 19 18 0 0 0 0

241 CASTELLAN ELISA DA1 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

299 PUPAZA DAVIDE NICOLAAL1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0

309 VILLANOVA ANDREA AL1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

335 PACCAGNELLA GIACOMOAL2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

0 21 0 72 108 0 0 0 4 205

30 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE
82 PURIN LORENZO AL2 14 0 21 2 11 0 20 0 0

99 DELUCCA NICOLE ED1 23 0 21 0 0 0 16 0 0

174 RINALDI LENZI GIOVANNI BATTISTAES2 10 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

249 TRENTIN ALESSIO AL2 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

259 PASQUAZZO DIEGO ES2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

272 VOLTOLINI PIETRO ES1 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 0 53 2 11 0 54 0 0 197

31 - A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
157 CRISTINI SOFIA ED2 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

168 BODINI MARTA ED1 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

192 FACCHETTI SAMUELE ES2 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

213 LANZA EDOARDO ES1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

219 MATTIA AURORA ED2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

227 INSELVINI TOMMASO AL2 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

251 FRASSINE GIULIO ES1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

283 CREMASCHINI AGNESE DA1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

288 COMINELLI EMANUELE ES2 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0

332 GUZZA DANIELE ES2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

0 177 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 192

32 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM
34 FERRARI ENRICO AL1 16 0 23 9 0 26 23 23 0

76 AZZETTI NICOLE DA2 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

16 35 23 9 0 26 58 23 0 190

33 - CAPRIVESI
111 CALLIGARIS ANNARITA DA2 0 0 26 0 26 0 0 0 0

164 BECCIU MANUEL ES1 0 11 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

171 TRAMPUS NICOLE ED2 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

182 PISTOCCO ALONSO LUCAES1 0 10 0 0 17 0 0 0 0

197 FAMEA ALBERTO ES1 0 8 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

247 DE MONTE LUCA ES2 0 2 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

310 DE FAVERI GABRIELE ES1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

0 31 26 0 131 0 0 0 0 188

34 - S.C. BARBIERI
96 BRUTTI SIMONE ES1 0 26 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

112 GUARRACINO MATTEO ES1 0 0 21 12 0 0 0 0 18

165 MARCONI ELIA ES1 0 14 0 17 0 0 0 0 0

206 PEZZINI LORENZO AL1 7 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

258 VENTURI PIERFRANCESCOAL1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 40 35 64 0 0 0 0 18 178

35 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
26 SIST SAMUELE AL1 19 0 30 18 0 16 20 20 18

265 DE CRISTOFARO MATTEOAL2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

270 MORO STEFANO AL2 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 0

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio M Farra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Sospirolo S Stino Punti

351 ZAMBON MASSIMO AL1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

32 0 30 18 0 26 20 25 18 169

36 - KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
170 BONATI NICOLA AL2 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

190 CAVALLERI MATTIA AL1 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

210 ZIPOLI ELISA DA1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

220 VECCHIERELLI MATILDE DA2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

232 CASTELLI VIOLA DA1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

296 MINALI GABRIELE AL2 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

313 AZZOLARI CRISTIAN ES2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131

37 - SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
142 PALAZZO GABRIELE ES2 0 19 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

159 BETTINELLI FRANCESCO AL1 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

181 BERGAMINI MARCO AL2 0 6 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

260 CONSOLI FRANCESCO AL2 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

275 BENTI ANDREA ES2 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

331 BETTOSCHI FEDERICO AL2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

0 77 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 130

38 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM
127 TRONCONE NICOLAS AL1 0 10 0 14 18 0 0 0 0

188 CANZIAN NICOLE DA2 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

215 VIEZZI ALICE ED2 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

255 BULFON MATTEO AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

268 SCIAN LORENZO AL1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0

312 SIMONITTO FILIPPO AL1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 43 0 27 18 0 36 0 0 124

39 - POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.
189 VALLI STEFANO AL1 0 23 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

202 BONACINA ELIA AL2 0 13 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

218 LOCATELLI LUCIA ED1 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

225 ISENI ANGELICA ED1 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

292 VECCHI SIMONE AL1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

294 ALBERTINI DAVIDE ES2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

308 TURLA ANDREA ES2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

322 BONOMI ALESSIO ES1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 80 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 121

40 - G.S. MOSOLE
42 SCAPOLAN RICCARDO ES1 13 0 19 0 7 17 15 16 13

13 0 19 0 7 17 15 16 13 100

41 - A.S.D. SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP
163 TRALDI ELISA ED1 0 15 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

172 TRALDI EMMA ED1 0 14 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

252 RAISI MATTEO ES1 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

320 BERTELLI GIULIA DA2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

0 29 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 81

42 - CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO
180 MENEGHETTI MAIA MARIADA1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

256 ZILLE FEDERICO ES2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

281 CORDAZZO NICOLO' AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

311 DAL MAS ALEXANDER ES2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

336 BIANCOTTO MATTEO ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

337 LEIMGRUBER SIMONE ES2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 70

43 - ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM
115 DE FAVERI NICOLAS AL1 9 0 10 0 0 5 10 0 15

231 ROCCO FRANCESCO AL1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

9 0 10 0 0 5 10 0 34 68

44 - SUNSHINE RACERS NALS
137 TELSER KATHARINA DA2 0 19 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
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284 FIGL DAVID AL2 0 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

293 GOSTNER ARNO ES1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

315 PICHLER ANTON ES1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

0 24 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 67

45 - A.S.D. SOCIETÀ CICLISTICA ALPA
86 ZAMARIOI DARIO ES2 2 0 17 0 7 12 13 15 0

2 0 17 0 7 12 13 15 0 66

46 - RH RACING KRONPLATZKING
89 PALLHUBER FRANZ AL2 35 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 65

47 - SPEED BIKE ROCKS
226 TASSINARIO MATTEO AL1 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

236 BIGNAMI MATTIA AL2 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

240 NORIS FEDERICO ES2 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

321 VISCARDI ALESSANDRO ES2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

339 ROSSI MAURO AL1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 LICINI FABIO ES2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

0 39 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 65

48 - ASD GRAVA BIKE TEAM
161 ORO NOAH ES1 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

264 PELLIZZER RICCARDO ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

282 ROSSETTO TOMMASO ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

357 KELLNER DEVIS ES1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 60

49 - ASD LIB.GRADISCA
133 TAVANO ERIC AL1 8 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 13

287 COZZUTTI PIETRO AL2 0 0 4 0 0 0 6 0 1

341 MOLARO SIMONE AL1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 0 25 0 0 0 6 0 15 54

50 - BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV
187 LERCHER NADIA DA1 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

201 BRUNNER JAKOB AL2 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

347 LERCHER LUKAS AL1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

51 - TEAM MMS ASD
114 MAGNI DANIELE AL1 0 20 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 50

52 - BIKERS FOR EVER
183 SANTOLIN NICOLA ES2 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 10 0

207 GASPARI DANIEL AL2 4 0 7 0 0 10 0 0 0

4 0 16 0 0 10 8 10 0 48

53 - G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SÜDTIROLPOST
147 GASPARI EMMANUELE ES1 0 18 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

0 18 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 37

54 - CICLISTI VALGANDINO
209 CAMPANA ANNA ED1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

261 MISTRI MICHELE ES2 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

354 VIGANO' STEFANO ES1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

55 - JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
234 ABALASI ANDONE STEFANAL2 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio M Farra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Sospirolo S Stino Punti

245 D'ADDA FILIPPO AL2 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

56 - LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD
235 CAVALIERI EMANUELA DA1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

278 CAVALIERI FILIPPO AL1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

57 - TEAM MANUEL BIKE
233 PRUNETTI ENRICO AL1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

274 GOFFI MATTIA AL1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

58 - V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA
200 PIZZAGALLI EDOARDO ES1 9 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

319 BUSA ANDREA ES1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

59 - U.S. MONTECORONA
194 CASTELLAN GIACOMO AL2 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 26

60 - CARBONHUBO CMQ
211 RANDAZZO PIETRO SALVATOREAL1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

61 - BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.I.
222 VALLICELLA EMIL ES2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

62 - PEDALE MARENESE GINO BARTALI
223 DAL BORGO CAMILLA ED2 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

63 - TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
246 PIZZATO CLAUDIO ES1 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

343 DONISELLI RAFFAELE ES1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

0 16 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 19

64 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE MT
244 MAGRI THOMAS AL1 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

65 - UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
297 RODA EDOARDO ES1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

314 BORGONOVO BRIAN AL1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

0 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 16

66 - A.S.D. MTB GRANFONDO
276 TOFFOLO LEONARDO ES2 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

348 DE TOMASI DAVIDE AL2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

67 - ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM SFRENATI
257 BOCCHI THOMAS ES1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
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Rg Nominativo CAT Borso D Gr.Montecchio M Farra di S. Chiuppano Vigo di C. ConeglianoValdobbiadene Sospirolo S Stino Punti

68 - GRBIKE ASD
271 GABRIELLI TOMMASO AL2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

69 - TEAM GREEN VALLEY
269 WINDISCH LARA DA1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13

70 - ASD GS CIGNONE
326 FROSI TOMMASO AL2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

71 - A.S.D. ROKA BIKE
329 SALERI NICOLAS ES2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

72 - BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB
328 ALBERGATI FLAVIO AL2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

73 - A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM
355 CIPRIANI LORENZO ES1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


